Petit parcours

Equipe

Temps réalisé Points

OoNOTU P~ WNH

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

doclot frederic doclot logan

Decleyn Ethan Laby Nicolas

Vonneche Didier Vonneche Elouan
Merdjan Antonin Claus Arthur

DEMATTIA Grégoire ARTIGAS Félix
Williquet Fabrice Loic Williquet

MATZKEN Torben STOLL Mathieu
Solbreux Thibaud Bouche Romain
vanhumbeeck sacha vandurme cyprien
deridder alain deridder nathan

BOVY GUILLAUME TROISFONTAINES ALBAN
Vandebroek Antoine Vandebroek JeanlLuc
Foulon Didier Foulon Pierre

motmans maxime elise tahay

Zanier Laurent Zanier Baptiste

Pauwelyn Jochen Hanssens Jarne
BACZYNSKYJ Nathan BACZYNSKY]J] Lucien
Demey Yves Demey Mathis

Guillaume Maxime Lebon Léandre
DOPCHIE Oscar GAVAGE Gaspard
Verbays leo Haut jules
VERVLOET Mano TULKENS Tommaso
Wyam Martin Fontaine Diégo

BLAVOUTE Nathalie RESMINI Raphael
Stylemans Martin De Andrade Kauffman Dougl
Strimelle Arnaud museur yannick
VERBAUWHEDE Audric WOODWARD Logan
Chauveheid Hannah Bovy Juliette

Van Vyve Simon Jouret Dorian

Danloy Margot Loic Liégeois

Mens Alexandre Charlier Noam
BouteilleGaelanne BouteillePaul

cardinal mateo debaye emilien

Holoffe didier Holoffe marie

Laby Lucie Simonet Victoria

EVRARD Claire GOESEELS Séverine
CHARPENTIER MARTIN CHARPENTIER PATRICK
DICAPUA Adriano ZERUN Emil

VANPEE Marius GOORMANS Elias
SYMULAK ELISA LENAIN NINA

Brose Jack Shimel Edouard

Ambert Julien Liborio Varisano

MANIET Anthony SYMULAK Martin
Coukard Déborah Foulon Alexis
CORDEMANS ALEXANDRE Laporte Simon
Doyen Anais Doyen Raphaél

COPPENS Louis VANWIN Gaetan
delpierre Jeanne ciechanow Tess
DECALUWE MARIE ROBERT MARION
Devroye Louis KONGOLO K. OLIVIER
ZAOUDI GABRIEL Zaoudi Ismael

Piron Julie Van Heirweghe Elodie
KHAIRALLAH Yves DICAPUA Sébastien
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54 Silva Mendes Pedro Silva Mendes Alexandre 00:53:04 2134



Grand Parcours

Equipe

Temps réalisé Points

LOOP Romain DELY Arnaud

Genty stephane Rolin boris

Merveille Benjamin Paternostre Laurent
Denis Kevin Sonck Raphael

Percy Guillaume Mengal Arnaud

Marin Nicolas Turpin Yannick

FELIERS Eddy HUTS Sven

Nicolas Godart Gilles Gruwez

Veldeman Vincent Lombaert Mathieu

10 Veldeman Pierre Bossicard Pierre

11 Petteau Adrien Chabot Colin

12 Plaza Rodrigue Chabot Noé

13 Vanhalst Thomas Museur Tanguy

14 Deharre Adrien Van Arenbergh

15 debaye sebastien kolenda stany

16 Bonnier olivier Bonnier vincent

17 VANOSSELT THIERRY VANOPHALVENS DAVID
18 Deceuninck Georges Bousmanne Marc
19 CREFCOEUR Liévin BOSMAN Alexis

20 Lenaerts Mathieu Martin Anthony

21 Bodin Clément Langlais Alexandre

22 Guilmot Thomas DelaBlancherie Maxime
23 Lambert Baptiste Dopchie Felix

24 Aerts Corentin L'Hoest Charlotte

25 RESMINI Federico DEPAUW Charlie

26 Delroisse Timothey Hanot Maxime

27 Servais Thomas Servais Sacha

28 demaret gregory cardinael mickael

29 Dufrane Thibaut Dufrane Gil

30 Druine Pauline Balestrie Benoit

31 Greuse Dimitri Houdart Pierre

32 Bouche Renaud Solbreux Yves

33 COSTER JULIEN CHIROUX PATRICE

34 VANCUTSEM ANTOINE CLAIREMBOURG LOUIS
35 Sckevée Patrick Servais Vincent

36 Rodriguez Luis Schoutteten Bernard

37 Hélin Frangois Iwaszk oLivia

38 VANCUTSEM THIBAULT DELPIERRE NATHAN
39 Gostiau Gabriel Pranger Alexandre

40 CABANEL AURELIEN DOMERGUE JEAN DANY
41 Massoz Nathan Haid Jean Philippe

42 Guilmot Nicolas Erwan

43 Nuez Francisco Riez Christophe

44 VanNieuwenhuyse Tom SteiselGregory
45 Delépine Rémi Delépine Simon

46 Marion Christophe Mahiat Alain

47 DEGROOTE JACQUES COLLETTE VINCENT
48 Jonne Davy VanDerElst Pieter

49 Spinelli Giorgio Delheusy Etienne

50 Gramme Lisa Vannespenne Elea

51 Mahée Céline Swertvaegher Maélle

52 Gennen Maxime Grosdent Thomas

53 Marsin Gaetan Lombaert Sebastien
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54 THOMAS Jean-Francois VANFLETEREN Virginie 01:01:26 2447

55 VALET OLIVIER VALET CHLOE 01:01:42 2438
56 Deknop Eric Fay Chloé 01:02:21 2414
57 mahieu philippe roland colon 01:02:32 2408
58 VanBrussel Romain Rubbens Félix 01:02:36 2406
60 Spinelli Arianna Delheusy Alexia 01:03:04 2389
61 MAGNES Simon TUZZATO Jimmy 01:03:09 2386
62 Bouillet Olivier Lebrun Pierre 01:03:15 2382
63 santens laureline bouderie emmanuelle 01:03:18 2380
64 THOMAS Jean-Pol LAPORTE Philippe 01:03:22 2378
65 lefebvre christel valentin johanna 01:03:35 2370
66 Vassart Guy VanEnst Anouk 01:03:39 2368
67 Panagiotidis David Boizard Daphnée 01:04:25 2340
68 DECUYPERE FELIX MERCIER GREGOIRE 01:04:35 2334
69 Permanne Nicolas Defays Robin 01:04:42 2330
70 LELOUX Jessica BACZYNSKYJ Nyl 01:05:01 2319
71 Moreau René VanEnst Jean 01:05:13 2311
72 Delpierre Frédéric vanCutsem Xavier 01:05:14 2311
73 AUPAIX Guy Detemmerman Andy 01:05:34 2299
74 Mercier Clara Verscheure Fiona 01:05:38 2296
75 Tesse AnneSophie Simonet Patrick 01:05:56 2286
76 Montulet David VanMassenhove Sophie 01:06:07 2279
77 RAEDTS Alexis STENMANS Alexandre 01:08:27 2195
78 Perveux Olivier Cordier Jean-Claude 01:09:25 2160
79 VanderStricht Loic Godeau Adeline 01:09:40 2151
80 Peters-Dickie Jean-Louis Ramos Alexia 01:10:33 2120
81 Heller Sophie Heller Magali 01:10:34 2119
82 Baijot Amandine Prime Laure-Anne 01:11:02 2102
83 Delhez Donatien Lhoest Aurore 01:11:16 2094
84 Permanne Alexandra Gruielle Adelyne 01:11:30 2085
85 CREFCOEUR Philippe DEBEKKER Alain 01:12:59 2032
86 Kévers Jean Francgois Valentin Jean-Pierre 01:13:16 2021
87 Colin Jérome Mortolini Clémentine 01:13:46 2004
88 VANPEE Maxime RENAUX Florian 01:13:48 2002
89 streydio eric streydio virginie 01:15:43 1933
90 Dupont Cleo Lohisse Patricia 01:16:18 1912
91 Danloy Basil Latour Marie 01:18:51 1821
92 ladriere laurence brouwers corine 01:19:33 1795
93 VanPee Céline Peters-Dickie Pierre-Andr 01:20:58 1744
94 Mottiaux Pascale Aupaix Céline 01:29:38 1432

95 AERTS véronique KEKENBOSCH Patrick 01:50:02 698



